"~ GUARD RAIL ) oomme—mems

SEWER

N. OWASSO BLVD.

CONCRETE

CONC. CURB & GUTTER
CONC. CURB E ———
BITUMINOUS CURB ————

CHAIN LINK FENCE -~ =~ ——=——r~

GAS L —

STEEL PIPE ~ ~==—=—-=:

CONC. HANDHOLE .
CATCH BASIN ®
POWER POLE o
LIGHT POLE S

PLAN SYMBOLS,

BUILDINGS

RICE ST (TH.49)

5 .
L it B AT TR —RIPL WAL AR g, Wl P
; i
5 i

\7__

SCALE 1" =50

——E—

-

A

Vo

 Equip_REPAIR 7

EQuIR
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EQUIPMENT S7ORAGE

EQUIPMENT REPAIR

OFFICE |
(INCLUDES EOC)

STORAGE GARAGES
SHERIFF

(INCLUDES GARAGES 8& RANGEY “#:

PARTS DEPT.

52,638
|,888
8,538

7,656
7,492

6,712

(INCLLUDES STORAGE IN MAIN BLDG)

SIGN DEPT.

(INCLUDES EO.C)
EQUIPMENT WASH

MISC. SHOPS :
(CARPENTER ,WELDING & SOILS

MECHANICAL ROOMS
RADIO TOWER BLDG.

TOTAL -

TOTAL VEHICLE PARKING
TOTAL BLDG—AREA
TOTAL LAND AREA

4,500

- LOCKER & LUNCH ROOM FACILITIES 4,144

3,040
2,472

1,848
187

11,315

192
92,383
506, 553

SF
SF.

SF

S.F

SE

SF
SF

SF

SE

S.F
S.F.

S.F.

VEH.
S.F
SF =

RAMSEY

11.63 ACRES

MICROFILMED
RAMSZY CO. ENGE,

COUNTY ENGINEER'S DEPT.

RADIAL STACKING CONVEYOR
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